
 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BL4D Newsletter for December Theatres  

BSL: A Tale from the Bedsit  
Sunday 1st Dec 

 

Roundhouse  
100a Chalk Farm Road London 
NW1 8EH T- 0844 482 8008 

Captions: Emil and the Detectives 
Monday 30th December at 7pm and  

Sunday 9th February at 2pm 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Captions: The Amen Corner Sun 28th July 3pm  

Captions: The Light Princess 
Sunday 1st December at 2.30pm and Thursday 

12th December at 7.30pm 
 

 
 
 
 
Captions: The Amen Corner Sun 28th July 3pm  Captions: From Morning to Midnight 

Tuesday 14th January at 7.30pm 
 

In The West End, Captions: The Curious 
Incident of The Dog in the Night-Time on 

Sat 7th Dec at 2.30pm 
 

Gate Theatre, 11 Pembridge Road  
Notting Hill, W11 3HQ, Tel: 02072290706 
 

Captions: No Place to Go 
Thurs 5th December 

269 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR  
Tel: 02073726611Fax: 02073280795 
info@tricycle.co.uk  
 
 

Captions: Once a Catholic 
Thurs 5th December 7:30pm  

 
 

The Marlowe House, The Friars Canterbury Kent, 
CT1 2AS   Tel: 01227787787 

BSL: Jack and the Beanstalk 
Sat 7th Dec, 2.30pm  
Sun 8th Dec, 1pm 
Captions: Jack and the Beanstalk 
Sat 4th Jan, 2.30pm 
 

Cliddersden Road  
Basingstoke Hampshire RG21 3HF  
Tel: 01256418318 

BSL: 1,2,3 little Pigs 
Sat 7th December 11am 

 

 The Nuffield Southampton 
University Road S017 1TR Tel: 02380671771 
 
 
 

The Nutcracker 
BSL: Friday 13 Dec, 10.00am 
BSL: Sat 11 Jan 2014, 2.30pm 

 

Chickenshed Theatre 
Southgate, London, N14 4PE 
Box Office: 0208 292 9222 
 

 
The Night Before Christmas 

Captions: Fri 13 Dec, 12pm, Sun 15 Dec, 2pm & 
Sat 4 Jan, 3pm 

Signed Language will be integrated into every 
performance 

The Night Before Christmas Runs from 27th 
November to 11th January 

 

Sloane SquareLondon, SW1W 8AS 
Box Office: 020 7565 5000 
boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com 
 

Captions: Let The Right One In 
Tuesday 17th December, 7.30pm 

BSL: Gastronauts 
Tuesday 10th December, 7pm 

 
 

Southbank, London SE1 9PX 
access@nationaltheatre.org.uk  
 

mailto:boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com
mailto:access@nationaltheatre.org.uk


  

 

 

  

  

  Beauty and the Beast 
BSL: Wed 18th Dec 7.45pm 

Captions: Fri 20th Dec 7.45pm 

  

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sadler’s Wells, Rosebery Avenue, London, EC1R 
4TN Tel: 0207 863 8096, 
sarah.howard@sadlerswells.com 
 
 

 

 

BSL: body:language talk - Anthony 
Gormley  

Monday 9th December, 7pm 
BSL: BOING!  

Monday 23rd December, 11.30am 
 

 

Lyric Theatre, Lyric Square  
Kings Street, London, W6 0QL 
Tel: 08712211729 
 

BSL: Jack and The Beanstalk 
Sat 14th Dec at 6pm 

 

Bush Theatre, 7 Uxbridge Road  
London, W12 8LJ  
02087433584 
 

Jumpers for Goalposts 
Captions: Fri 13th Dec, 7.30pm 

 
Unicorn Theatre 147 Tooley Street, Southwark  
SE1 2HZ,  0207 645 0500 
admin@unicorntheatre.com  
 

Cinderella A Fairytale 
Captions and BSL 

Thurs 12th Dec 
Fri 13th Dec 
Sat 14th Dec 

The Royal Shakespeare Theatre, Stratford Upon 
Avon CV37 6BB, Box Office 01789403436 
 

Captions: Wendy & Peter Pan 
Saturday 18th Jan 2014, 1.15pm 

Cambridge Theatre, Seven Dials, 32-34 Earlham 
Street, London WC2H 9HU Tel: 08444 124648       
Email: customer.relations@seetickets.com 
 

Captions: Matilda The Musical 
Sunday 15th Dec 2013, 3pm 

24-26 High Street, Kingston, KT1 1HL 
Box Office: 08444821556 
 

BSL: The Snow Gorilla  
Sunday December 15th 2013 - 17:00 

 
 

Polka Theatre, 240 The Broadway, Wimbledon, 
London, SW19 1SB Bookings: 0208 543 4888  

 

 

Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland 
Integrated Sign Language 

Sat 14th Dec 2.30pm 
 

Oxford Playhouse 11-12 Beaumont Street  
Oxford, OX1 2LW, Tel: 01865305305 

Robin Hood 
BSL: Sunday 15th Dec 11am 
Captions: Sat 21st Dec 7pm 

 

Young Vic, 66 The Cut, Waterloo  
London, SE1 8LZ, Tel: 02079222922 
 

Home Gardens, Dartford 
Kent, DA1 1ED, Tel: 01322220000  
 

Cinderella 
BSL:  Thurs 19th Dec 7.00pm 
 

Redditch Palace Theatre  
Alcester Street Redditch, Worcestershire 
B98 8AE Tel: 0152765203 
 

ALADDIN 
BSL: Sat 21st Dec 6.30pm 

BSL: Friday 27th Dec 2.30pm 
 

mailto:sarah.howard@sadlerswells.com
mailto:admin@unicorntheatre.com


  

  

  

  

  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BSL: Snow White 
Monday 23rd December 

5pm 

Cliffs Pavilion, Station Road Southend On Sea 
Essex SS0 7RA Box Office - 01702351135 
 
 
 
 

Dick Whittington 
Captions – Fri 20th Dec 7pm 

BSL:  Sat 21st Dec 2pm 
 

Gerry Raffles Square, Stratford 
London, E15 1BN Tel: 020 8534 0310 
 

FairField Hall Park Lane Croydon 
CR9 1DG 0208 688 9291  
boxoffice@fairfield.co.uk 
 
  
 
 

PETER PAN 
BSL: Mon 2nd Jan 2pm & 5:30pm 

 

Beck Theatre  
Grange Road Middlesex 
Hayes UB3 2UE  
 
 
 

Cinderella 
BSL: 4th Jan 2014 

 
 

Richmond Theatre  
The Green Richmond TW9 1QJ 
Tel: 0844 871 7615 
 
 
 
 

BSL: Peter Pan 
Fri 3rd January 2014 

Queens Theatre Billet Lane,  RM11 1QT      
Tel:01708462362 access@queens-theatre.co.uk 
 

BSL: Dick Whittington  
Pantomime 

Thursday 9th January at 6.30pm 
 
 

Eton Avenue, Swiss Cottage NW3 3EU, 
T-0207722930, access@hampsteadtheatre.com  

 
 

Captions: Drawing the Line 
Tuesday 7th January at 

7:30pm 
 

 
Silk Street London, EC2Y 8DS 
Tel: 0207 638 8891 tickets@barbican.org.uk 

 
 

Captions: Richard II 
Sat 11th Jan 2014, 2pm 

 

From Here to Eternity Musical 
BSL: Fri 31st Jan 2014 7:30pm   

Shaftesbury Theatre  
210 Shaftesbury Avenue London 
WC2H 8DP info@shaftesburytheatre.com 

 
 
 

Almeida Theatre, Islington, London, N1 1TA  
access@almeida.co.uk  
 

American Psycho 
Captions: Fri 10 Jan at 7.30pm 
Captions: Sat 18 Jan at 2.30pm 

The Old Vic   
The Cut SE1 8NB Admin 02072619161 
 
 

 

Captions: Fortunes Fool 
Thurs 16 Jan 7.30pm Sat 8 Feb 2.30pm 

mailto:boxoffice@fairfield.co.uk
Tel:01708462362
mailto:access@queens-theatre.co.uk
mailto:access@hampsteadtheatre.com
mailto:tickets@barbican.org.uk
mailto:info@shaftesburytheatre.com
mailto:access@almeida.co.uk


  

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BL4D Newsletter for December Museums  

Tate Britain, Millbank, London  
SW1P 4RG 
020 7887 8888,  
visiting.britain@tate.org.uk 
 

BSL: EY Exhibition Paul Klee 
Friday 6th December 2013, 19.00 – 20.00 

BSL: 1930s and 40s art 
Friday 20th December 2013, 19.00 – 20.00 

BSL: Tate Britain’s architecture 
Friday 17th January 2014, 19.00 – 20.00 

 

South Kensington, London, SW7 2DD  
 

BSL: SIGNtific Saturday 7th December: 
1.30pm A Star is Born Storytelling 

3.30pm SM:Art Mechanics Workshop 
 

Royal Academy of Arts, Burlington House 
Piccadilly London, W1J 0BD, Tel: 020 7300 5732 
kate.horbury@royalacademy.org.uk 
 

BSL: Daumier: Visions of 
Paris: Friday 13th December 

 
 

Whitechapel Gallery 77-82 Whitechapel High St  
London, E1 7QX, Tel: 020 7522 7857 
 

BSL Gallery Talk on Kader Attia 
Thursday 19th Dec, 7pm - 8pm 

 
 

Cromwell Rd  
London,  
SW7 5BD  
 

BSL: Animal Vision for families 
14th Dec 2013 10:30 - 11:00 
BSL: Spirit Collection Tour 

14th Dec 2013 11:30 - 12:00  
BSL: Behind the Lens 
14th Dec 14:30 - 15:00 

Dulwich Picture Gallery  
Gallery Road London 
SE21 7AD Tel: 02086935254 
 

BSL Tour: Whistler in London: Battersea 
Bridge and the Thames - Friday 20th 

December 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


